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Reception & Annual Meeting
June 22, 2017
Breckenridge, Colorado

Agenda

Location: Mt. Elbert Room, Doubletree Hotel

4:30 p.m.
5:15
5:17
5:19
5:21
5:23
5:30

6:00

Reception Starts

Call to Order of Annual Meeting

Approval of Minutes from March 9, 2017 Meeting
CAST Board of Director Elections

2018 Member Dues

Other Business/Updates

Adjourn & Reception Continues

Reception Ends



