

## Reception & Annual Meeting June 22, 2017 Breckenridge, Colorado

## Agenda

Location: Mt. Elbert Room, Doubletree Hotel

4:30 p.m.	Reception Starts
5:15	Call to Order of Annual Meeting
5:17	Approval of Minutes from March 9, 2017 Meeting
5:19	CAST Board of Director Elections
5:21	2018 Member Dues
5:23	Other Business/Updates
5:30	Adjourn & Reception Continues
6:00	Reception Ends